V. Csoki Kupa 2014 végeredmény | Spartacus Vitorlas Egylet

1/8

Rank Fleet Nat SailNo HelmName

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420
420

420

420

420

HUN 54778

HUN 55112

HUN 52634

HUN 53738

HUN 52633

HUN 55040

HUN 53566

HUN 52635
HUN 51854

HUN 52262

HUN 54600

HUN 51797

CrewName
GYAPJAS ZIEGLER
Zsombor Kristof
SZILASI Fabian BONIFERT

Péter
BORSOS SANDOR
Gerg6 ANNA
TAKACSY Lilla VARGA Zsofia
POLGAR RACZ Levente
Lukacs
SOLTESZ SZABO Balazs
Hanna
HUBER Péter KISKA Maté
Lél
KENDEH Lili BAGYO Noéra
KARDOS KANYICSKA
Szabolcs Mark
ROZNAR PINTER
Katalin Nikolett
FORMANEK KALMAR Luca
Liza
NYARI Daniel TANEZ Andras

V. Csoki Kupa
Balatonfoldvar, 2014. junius 20-22.

Végeredmeény

420 Fleet
Club R1 R2
Spartacus 1.0 2.0
VE
Kereked 4.0 1.0
VK
THE 2.0 (4.0)
Spartacus 3.0 3.0
VE
THE 5.0 5.0
VVSI (10.0) 9.0
Kereked 7.0 10.0
VK
THE 8.0 8.0
THE 6.0 7.0
Rive 9.0 13.0
Spartacus (12.0) 12.0
VE
Kereked 11.0 6.0
VK

R3 R4
20 1.0
1.0 (5.0
(6.0) 4.0
30 30
70 20
50 (15.0
DNF)
40 6.0
8.0 8.0

(10.0) (10.0)

9.0

7.0

120 9.0

(14.0) 13.0

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

R5 R6
2.0 (4.0)
1.0 2.0
3.0 1.0
(50) 3.0
(12.0) (8.0)
4.0 7.0
7.0 5.0
6.0 (11.0)
8.0 6.0
9.0 (15.0

OCS)
100  (13.0)
(15.0  10.0
DNF)

R7
(6.0)

(15.0
OCS)
4.0

(8.0)

1.0
(15.0
OCS)

3.0
9.0

11.0

12.0

http://spartacus.hu/3142/

R8 Total Nett Notes

1.0 190
20 31.0
3.0 27.0
50 33.0
40 450
6.0 57.0
(11.0) 65.0
(9.0) 61.0
8.0 64.0
(14.0) 83.0
70 86.0
100 91.0

9.0

11.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

32.0

39.0

41.0
44.0

54.0

61.0

62.0

noi

2014.06.22. 20:45
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13th 420 HUN 53901 CSEBFALVI
Anna

14th 420 HUN 53904 NAGY Bernat

Rank Fleet Nat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

(SLO) 2
HUN 1311
HUN 1284
HUN 1179
HUN 1285
HUN 1312
HUN 514
HUN 70
HUN 909
HUN 1280
HUN 46

CZE 765

HUN 170

CSEBFALVI
Andris

PERTL Dani

Kereked
VK

Kereked
VK

11.0

13.0

9.0

12.0

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 105, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName

Mara TURIN
De Jonghe Artur
LASZLOFY
Levente

FUTO Marcell
LASZLOFY
Abel

JENEY Maté
VEENSTRA
Csenge
PAVLIK Andras
HEJJA Marcell
EROSS Loérand
KOCSIS Balint
Lucie

KEBLOVA
GERBEN Pal

CrewName Club

Spartacus
VE

Spartacus
VE

Spartacus
VE

Spartacus
VE

Spartacus
VE

BS-Fizf6
VK

Spartacus
VE

Spartacus
VE

Spartacus
VE

Spartacus
VE

CYK

Spartacus
VE

(15.0 110 1.0 11.0
DNF)
(13.0) (14.0)13.0 120
OP Fleet
R1 R2 R3 R4
20 1.0 (106.0 (8.0)
OCS)
1.0 2.0 4.0 50
3.0 50 9.0 1.0
(27.0) 7.0 2.0 2.0
4.0 9.0 (106.0 3.0
0CS)
70 (26.0) 80 120
20.0 4.0 1.0 40
180 6.0 (106.0 11.0
OCS)
15.0 16.0 3.0 9.0
(23.0) 13.0 (106.0 6.0
RET)
12.0 120 7.0 10.0
8.0 17.0 (106.0 13.0
0CS)
6.0 1.0 (43.0) 19.0

R5
3.0

1.0
2.0
9.0
(106.0
0CS)
7.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
18.0
10.0

(28.0)

23.0

R6
2.0

3.0
(14.0)
(11.0)

7.0

15.0
5.0
10.0
9.0
(51.0)
4.0

20.0

13.0 95.0 68.0

10.0
5.0
R7 RS
20 1.0
(106.0 (7.0)
0CS)
70  (27.0)
100 4.0
30 80
1.0 (13.0)
(29.0) (42.0)
8.0 (25.0)
(17.0) (26.0)
60 9.0
13.0 (23.0)
16.0 19.0
40  (46.0)

http://spartacus.hu/3142/

(12.0) 90.0 63.0

Total Nett
125.0 11.0

129.0 16.0

68.0 27.0

72.0 34.0

246.0 34.0

75.0 36.0

120.0 49.0

183.0 52.0

102.0 59.0

190.0 61.0

138.0 64.0

211.0 77.0

172.0 83.0

Notes
ifi lany
1999

ifi fid
2001
serduld
fia 2002
ifi fid
1999
serduld
fiu 2002
serdild
fia 2003
ifi lany
1999

ifi fid
2001

ifi fid
2001

ifi fit
2000

ifi fid
2001

ifi lany
2000

serdild
fiu 2002

2014.06.22. 20:45
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14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

CZE

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

CZE

HUN

CZE

HUN

HUN

CZE

2002

377

902

90

707

2051

Sz.n.

375

230

1705

376

618

1724

424

155

76

788

SZALAI Suta
VIDA Péter

ALMASI
Zsombor

GOLDFINGER
Darié
MAROTY
Matyas

Zosia BURSKA

RAC Karina

KOVACS
Dominik
PAPP Péter

IZSAK Botond

Ifj. MAJTHENY]I
Zsombor

Katerina
SVIKOVA

DE JONGHE
Anton

Adam OTT

ASPERJAN
Dénes

KALMAR Zalan

Ondre;j
MULLER

Keszthelyi
YC

THE-YKA
BYC
MVM SE
Kereked
VK

YC Cere
MVM SE
THE-YKA
SEP
Kereked
VK
THE-YKA

YC Cere

YC Brno

Keszthelyi
YC

Spartacus
VE

YC SK
Steti

210 10.0
9.0 140
50  (43.0)
(44.0) (33.0)
(31.0) 29.0
250 8.0
35.0 (106.0
BFD)
140 35.0
220 (38.0)
17.0  25.0
10.0  (44.0)
240 280
(43.0) 20.0
(53.0) 42.0
490 (50.0)
480 24.0
13.0 15.0

(24.0)
(48.0)
(30.0)
5.0
18.0
26.0
17.0
21.0
11.0
25.0
(106.0
DNF)
10.0
13.0
6.0
19.0

36.0

38.0

24.0
26.0
21.0
23.0
(35.0)
18.0
16.0
(43.0)
15.0
(53.0)
14.0
17.0
(106.0
BFD)
7.0
25.0

(50.0)

(106.0
BFD)

12.0
32.0
15.0
8.0
27.0
(31.0)
(39.0)
(42.0)
(45.0)
(34.0)
43.0
41.0
14.0
(52.0)
(106.0
DSQ)

11.0

240

12.0
(35.0)
18.0
26.0
13.0
16.0
8.0
22.0
19.0
24.0
23.0
(44.0)
27.0
37.0

29.0

(55.0)

5.0
11.0
18.0
15.0
24.0
(30.0)
9.0
19.0
23.0
20.0
39.0
(49.0)
37.0
52.0
12.0
36.0

31.0

(36.0)
3.0
22.0
31.0
5.0
24.0
34.0
10.0
33.0
12.0
6.0
16.0
32.0
2.0
15.0
(66.0)

41.0

http://spartacus.hu/3142/

144.0 84.0 serduld
fiu 2002
ifi fiu
2000
ifi fiu
1999
185.0 108.0 ifi fiu
2001

182.0 116.0 ifi fiu
2000

178.0 117.0 ifi ldny
2001

264.0 119.0 ifi lany
2000

206.0 121.0 ifi fiu
2000

206.0 123.0 serduld
fiu 2002

210.0 123.0 serdul6
fiu 2002

285.0 135.0 ifi fiu
2001

229.0 136.0 ifi lany
2001

292.0 143.0 serdul6
fiu 2002

251.0 146.0 ifi fid
2001

305.0 149.0 ifi fid
2001

277.0 161.0 serdll6
fiu 2002

323.0 162.0 ffi fiu
2001

178.0 95.0

172.0 99.0

2014.06.22. 20:45
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31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

OoP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OP

OP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

CZE

HUN

HUN

CZE

CZE

HUN

CZE

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

CZE

799

730

59

798

311

702

786

705

2003

904

734

967

1171

509

72

965

796

Matej
JURECKA

OBIEKWE Mike

RALOVICH
David
Tomas
MLEJNEK

Petr HALA
BADAR Bence
Mikulas VASZI
NAGY Botond

NOVAK Dorka

NEMETH
Boldizsar

TOTH Hanna
Panna

AKLAN Gyérgy

BEDNAR
Andras

ODONICS
Bence
ARGAY Bence
BANYAI Attila

Adam PLODEK

CYK

Procelero
SE

Spartacus
VE

YC SK
Steti

YC Kladno

Kereked
VK

YC SK
Steti

Kereked
VK

BS-Fizf6
VK

BYC

Procelero
SE

MVM SE

Spartacus
VE

BS-Fizf6
VK

Spartacus
VE

MVM SE

YC
Pardubice

34.0
(42.0)
(58.0)
33.0
57.0
29.0
37.0
51.0

11.0

36.0
45.0
26.0
(56.0)
32.0
16.0
39.0

38.0

31.0
27.0
19.0
40.0
3.0

49.0
37.0
46.0

30.0

41.0
34.0
(64.0)
21.0
32.0
39.0
(45.0)

(56.0)

(45.0)
22.0
14.0
29.0
(106.0

DNF)
(106.0

DSQ)
20.0
15.0

33.0

37.0
(106.0
DNF)
32.0
12.0
40.0
35.0

44.0

16.0

(37.0)
22.0
30.0
29.0
(106.0
BFD)
31.0
(47.0)

40.0

27.0

(106.0
DNC)
57.0
32.0
33.0
54.0
28.0

45.0

36.0

16.0
35.0
19.0
29.0
21.0
33.0
22.0
(56.0)

(106.0
OCS)

17.0
25.0
37.0
20.0
13.0
53.0
26.0

48.0

31.0
(106.0
0CS)
45.0
(41.0)
30.0
(58.0)
33.0

(64.0)

(66.0)

34.0
(65.0)
(52.0)
17.0

(62.0)
(54.0)
32.0

42.0

250 29.0
21.0 39.0
40.0 (65.0)
(48.0) 11.0
340 37.0
140 280
35.0 (45.0)
320 180
540 50.0
410 (49.0)
260 210
46.0 35.0
(106.0 106.0
OCS) DNE
(77.0) 38.0
430 (75.0)
33.0 (47.0)
(58.0) 40.0

http://spartacus.hu/3142/

248.0 166.0 ifi fiu
2001
314.0 166.0 serduilé
fia 2002
290.0 167.0 serdulo
fia 2002
260.0 171.0 serduld
fiu 2002
394.0 182.0 serdilé
fia 2002
348.0 184.0 ifi fiu
2000

276.0 184.0 serduld
fia 2002
322.0 202.0 serduld
fiu 2002
377.0 205.0 serdiloé
lany
2003
361.0 206.0 serduilé
fia 2002
379.0 208.0 ifi lany
2001
324.0 208.0 serduilo
fiu 2002
371.0 209.0 ifi fiu
2000

348.0 209.0 ifi fiu
2001

343.0 214.0 serdild
fiu 2003

311.0 219.0 serdul6
fia 2005

334.0 220.0 ifi fiu
1999

2014.06.22. 20:45
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48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OP

OP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

HUN

CZE

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

CZE

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

371

784

423

1301

379

728

907

796

620

510

808

701

11

964

962

704

1159

VIRAG Balazs

Adam
NEVELOS

KOZMA
Gergely
IFI-VALDE
Christopher

BIHARY Adam

REDLING
Balazs

ARADI Nandor
Bence

TOTH Soma

CzZOVEK
Botond

SELLEI Bence

Katerina
ALTMANNOVA

ARANYI Barna

KEMENY
Zsombor

BAKO Csenge
KOVACS Attila

SZABO Roni
Oszkar

SZENTIVANYI
Andras

THE-YKA 52.0
YC SK 55.0
Steti
Spartacus 19.0
VE
Dinghy SC (62.0)
Hungary
THE-YKA (106.0
DNC)
Procelero (60.0)
SE
BYC (63.0)
BYC 74.0
VVSI 41.0
BS-Fizf6 50.0
VK

Loko Plzen 28.0

Kereked 46.0
VK

VVSI (64.0)
MVM SE 61.0
MVM SE 47.0
Kereked 75.0
VK

Spartacus 30.0
VE

23.0
18.0
55.0
36.0
63.0
52.0
(69.0)
54.0
(73.0)
62.0

53.0

22.0
59.0

(74.0)
(67.0)
(106.0

DNF)
60.0

34.0
41.0
23.0
31.0
(106.0
oCS)
49.0
42.0
(106.0
DNC)
28.0
39.0

54.0

(106.0
DNF)
51.0
27.0
53.0
52.0

(106.0
DNF)

51.0

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

42.0
20.0
41.0
34.0

(106.0
DNC)

39.0
46.0

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

(106.0
BFD)

38.0
49.0

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

36.0
49.0
50.0
38.0
59.0
30.0
106.0
DNE
54.0
46.0

44.0

(55.0)

70.0
60.0
(78.0)
66.0
82.0

67.0

28.0
25.0
50.0
46.0
53.0
38.0
48.0
39.0
(73.0)
43.0

49.0

21.0
59.0
68.0
60.0
40.0

47.0

(59.0)
(56.0)
51.0
(57.0)
44.0
(106.0
0CS)
22.0
28.0
50.0

(66.0)

53.0

69.0
38.0
67.0
42.0
27.0

64.0

(64.0)
52.0
(63.0)
56.0
14.0
43.0
17.0
20.0
67.0
(71.0)

48.0

69.0
30.0
44.0
(70.0)
54.0

78.0

http://spartacus.hu/3142/

347.0 224.0 serduld
fia 2002
402.0 240.0 serdild
fiu 2004
417.0 248.0 serdilo
fia 2003
368.0 249.0 serduilé
fia 2002
465.0 253.0 ifi fiu
2001
419.0 253.0 serdiilo
fiu 2003
401.0 269.0 ifi fiu
2001
481.0 269.0 ifi fiu
2000
417.0 271.0 serdild
fiu 2002
421.0 284.0 serdilo
fia 2002
446.0 285.0 serdild
lany
2004
509.0 297.0 serdiilo
fiu 2003
467.0 297.0 serduld
fia 2004
457.0 305.0 ifi lany
1999
454.0 317.0 serdild
fiu 2002
542.0 330.0 serdulo
fia 2003
558.0 346.0 serduilé
fia 2004

2014.06.22. 20:45



V. Csoki Kupa 2014 végeredmény | Spartacus Vitorlas Egylet

6/8

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OP

CZE

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

CZE

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

787

79

725

48

1708

727

947

58

723

382

712

915

943

511

78

Tibor NEVELOS
FUTO Vilmos

TAKACS
Botond

VEREBELY
Nandor

ZAMBO Lili

SZEKERES
Fanni Maja

szucs
Benedek

BATICZ
Barnabas

BERRY Séara

Bar,bora ]
SVIKOVA

IZSAK Szabolcs
KAROLYI Mark

LITKEY Janka

MORVAI Anna

VEREBELY
Matyas

YC SK
Steti

Spartacus
VE

Procelero
SE

Spartacus
VE

BYC

Procelero
SE

THE

Spartacus
VE

Procelero
SE

YC Cere

Kereked
VK

BYC

THE

BS-Fizf6
VK

Spartacus
VE

40.0
54.0
(72.0)
68.0

69.0

73.0
66.0
65.0

87.0

80.0

86.0
71.0

70.0

67.0

82.0

77.0
51.0
71.0
(76.0)

61.0

48.0
47.0
72.0

57.0

58.0

(106.0
DSQ)

81.0

70.0

66.0

78.0

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

46.0
47.0

(106.0
oCS)

(106.0
DNF)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

50.0

(106.0
DNF)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

48.0
52.0

44.0

56.0

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

55.0

(106.0
DNF)

106.0
DNC

(106.0
DNF)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

40.0
69.0
65.0
47.0

(106.0
OCS)

(81.0)
62.0
51.0

72.0

64.0

75.0
57.0

68.0

83.0

84.0

36.0

57.0

69.0

75.0

71.0

78.0

70.0

80.0

86.0

63.0

61.0

77.0

81.0

76.0

89.0

81.0
47.0

(78.0)
(79.0)

63.0

62.0
65.0
55.0

(106.0
DNF)

71.0

45.0
84.0

80.0

106.0
DNF

75.0

72.0
74.0
58.0
68.0

59.0

51.0
60.0
53.0

(106.0
DNF)

76.0

61.0
77.0

79.0

57.0

55.0

http://spartacus.hu/3142/

558.0 346.0 serduld
fiu 2006
564.0 352.0 serdulé
fiu 2002
507.0 357.0 ififiu
2001
512.0 357.0 serdul6
fiu 2003
579.0 367.0 serdulé
lany
2003
555.0 368.0 ifi lany
2001
582.0 370.0 serdul6
fiu 2004
588.0 376.0 serdulé
fiu 2004
619.0 407.0 serdulé
lany
2003
624.0 412.0 serdulé
lany
2004
646.0 434.0 serdulé
fiu 2004
659.0 447.0 serduld
fiu 2002
660.0 448.0 serdulé
lany
2002
667.0 455.0 serdulé
lany
2004
675.0 463.0 serduld
fiu 2005
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80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

OoP

OoP

OP

OP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

722

724

88

1310

1304

903

721

11279

944

946

148

900

945

FULOP
Zsigmond
FULOP Balazs
NAGY
Bendeguz
ILLANITZ Igor

CARRA Chiara
Lisa

JENEY Kristof
MEZEI Gergb

GERGELY
Virag llona

SZABO Rudolf
RUTAI Tamas
SZABO Kamilla

KALMAN
Kornélia

KASA André

KAROLYI Fanni

BATIZ Abel

Procelero
SE

Procelero
SE

BYC
Spartacus
VE

BYC

Spartacus
VE
BYC

Procelero
SE

Kereked
VK

THE
THE

JK Palic

BYC

BYC

THE

76.0
59.0
88.0
89.0

84.0

83.0
(106.0
DNC)
81.0
78.0
93.0

85.0

96.0

94.0

(106.0
DNC)

77.0

(106.0 (106.0

DNF) DNF)
(106.0 (106.0
DNF) DNF)
820 (106.0
DNC)
89.0 (106.0
DNF)
850 (106.0
DNF)
86.0 (106.0
DNC)
(106.0 106.0
DNC) DNC
(106.0 (106.0
DNF) DNC)
650 (106.0
DNC)
80.0 (106.0
DNC)
750  (106.0
DNC)
68.0 (106.0
DNC)
840 (106.0
DNC)
(106.0 106.0
DNC) DNC
83.0 (106.0
DNC)

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNF

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNF)

(106.0
DNF)

(106.0
DNC)

106.0
DNC

106.0
DNC

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

(106.0
DNC)

106.0
DNC

(106.0
DNC)

74.0

63.0

73.0

88.0

79.0

91.0

71.0

58.0

89.0

90.0

86.0

87.0

80.0

61.0

92.0

74.0
106.0
OCS
67.0
93.0

87.0

82.0

56.0

83.0

106.0
OCS
92.0
85.0

84.0

79.0

90.0

91.0

83.0

61.0

70.0

60.0

72.0

68.0

74.0

86.0

76.0

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNC

106.0
DNF

82.0

106.0
DNF

62.0

81.0

106.0
DNF

73.0

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNF

80.0

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNC

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNF

106.0
DNF

http://spartacus.hu/3142/

687.0 475.0 serduilé
fia 2003
688.0 476.0 serdiloé
fiu 2003
698.0 486.0 serduilo
fia 2003
704.0 492.0 serduilé
fia 2002
725.0 513.0 serdiilé
lany
2004
728.0 516.0 serduilo
fia 2006
731.0 519.0 serduilé
fia 2002
732.0 520.0 serdiloé
lany
2003
732.0 520.0 ifi fia
2001
753.0 541.0 serduilé
fia 2004
755.0 543.0 ifi lany
2001
759.0 547.0 serduilé
lany
2004
761.0 549.0 serdiiloé
fia 2002
763.0 551.0 serdiloé
lany
2004

767.0 555.0 serduld
fiu 2004
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95th OP SVK 976  Peter JAS YC Kosice 97.0 88.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 88.0 73.0 106.0 770.0 558.0 serdil6
DNF) DNF) DNC DNF fiu 2004
96th OP HUN 732 KOLESZAR Procelero 79.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 77.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 792.0 580.0 serdilé
Benedek SE DNF) DNC) DNC OCS DNF DNF fia 2005
97th OP HUN 941 BARTS Zalan THE 92.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 85.0 106.0 85.0 106.0 792.0 580.0 serduld
DNF) DNC) DNC DNF DNF fiu 2002
98th OP HUN 6 BARSI Livia VVSI 90.0 79.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 940 106.0 106.0 793.0 581.0 serduld
DNC) DNC) DNC DNF DNF lany
2003
99th OP CZE 577 JanHALA YC Kladno (106.0 87.0 (106.0 106.0 106.0 72.0 106.0 106.0 795.0 583.0 serdul6
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNF DNC fia 2005
100th OP HUN 905  SCHULTZ BYC 95.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 76.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 807.0 595.0 serduld
Daniel DNF) DNC) DNC DNF DNC DNF fiu 2004
101st OP HUN 232 DOMONKOS SEP 91.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 93.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 820.0 608.0 serduld
Gergely DNF) DNC) DNC DNF DNF DNC fiu 2004
102nd OP  HUN 942 HORVATH THE 98.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 95.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 829.0 617.0 serdul
Akos DNF) DNC) DNC DNS DNC DNC fia 2005
103rd OP HUN 737 RENDEK Procelero 100.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 94.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 830.0 618.0 serdilé
Zsombor SE DNF) DNC) DNC DNF DNF DNF fiu 2003
104th OP HUN 726  CSONKA Balint Procelero 99.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 96.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 831.0 619.0 serdilé
SE DNF) DNC) DNC DNF DNC DNF fiu 2004
105th OP HUN 53 ILLANITZ Samu Spartacus 101.0 (106.0 (106.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 106.0 843.0 631.0 serdul®
VE DNF) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC fia 2005

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
www.sailwave.com
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